
Figure in Million

S.L
No Particulars

Year

2018
Remarks

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Gross Premium Income

Net Premium Income

Gross Claim

Under Writing Profit

Investment Income

Profit before tax

Profit after tax

Paid up Capital

Share holders equity

Total Reserves

Total Assets

Total Investment

Fixed Assets (Land & Building)

Earning Per share (EPS) Tk.

% of Dividend (Cash)

% of Dividend (Stock)

2014

420.34

278.50

78.36

96.48

45.89

115.79

85.79

325.98

637.42

241.88

974.86

540.44

141.09

2.64

-

20%

2015

400.29

266.42

112.94

67.02

41.70

86.51

56.51

391.18

693.92

254.81

1032.44

542.29

138.27

1.44

12%

-

2016

385.27

244.70

54.85

57.48

34.84

74.26

49.26

391.18

742.11

262.79

1086.96

593.70

135.50

1.26 

10%

-

408.89

243.72

96.07

55.23

43.77

76.81

43.84

391.18

732.25

253.57

1107.88

596.79

130.14

1.12

10%

-

2017

400.66

252.29

56.38

41.01

33.93

70.24

46.77

391.18

743.01

265.80

1087.25

611.04

132.79

1.20

10%

-


